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Baker Built Dev Color Chart 
   

Rigsby Loop, Lonsdale Arkansas 

INTERIOR COLOR OPTIONS 

 

Flooring: 

Rustic Reclaimed Oak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-waterproof-rustic-
reclaimed-oak-luxury-vinyl-plank-flooring---5mm-thick-10040421.html 

Golden Teak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-5mm-golden-teak-luxury-
vinyl-plank-flooring---lifetime-warranty-10044289.html 

Riverwalk  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-5mm-riverwalk-oak-luxury-vinyl-
plank-flooring-10041017.html 

Edgewater Oak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-5mm-edgewater-oak-click-
luxury-vinyl-plank-flooring-10046476.html 

Stormy Gray Oak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-5mm-stormy-gray-oak-
luxury-vinyl-plank-flooring-10044265.html 

Golden Acacia  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-5mm-golden-acacia-luxury-
vinyl-plank-waterproof-flooring-10043305.html 

Grizzly Bay Oak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-ultra-5mm-grizzly-bay-oak-
luxury-vinyl-plank-flooring-10044277.html 

Rail Tie Oak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/tranquility-xd-4mm-rail-tie-oak-luxury-vinyl-
plank-flooring-10045386.html 

Geneva Oak  -  https://www.llflooring.com/p/coreluxe-4mm-w-pad-lake-geneva-oak-
engineered-vinyl-plank-flooring-10048704.html 
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Granite: Disclosure – there will not be an exact match from the picture that you choose because it is a 

natural stone so there is no exact replica of a natural product. 

Black Mist 

 

Desert Beach 
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 Fantasy Brown  

 

Royal Dream 
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Venetian Ice 

 

White Fantasy 
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Cabinets: 

Click here to pick from our Stains or Paint Color Choices for your Cabinets: 

https://www.aristokraft.com/products/sinclair 

 

Cultured Marble Countertop Color for Bathrooms: 

Checking with the Builder for these options. 

 

Paint:  Pick out One Wall Color & One Trim Color from Pittsburg Paint. List all of your 

options on the last page and sign please. 

 

Carpet & Ceramic Tile: 

Color choices coming soon, they will be Gray tones and Warm tones, fyi 

 

Common Questions: 

Is there any backsplash in kitchen?  Yes, there is a standard 4 inch granite lip 

What sink comes in the kitchen?  Standard Stainless Steel 

What size is the space for each kitchen appliance?  30 Inches for Stove, Microwave, 
Dishwasher & 36 Inches for Refrigerator 
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Lot # : _________________  Customer Name:__________________________ 

Date:  ___________________ 

Flooring: _______________________________________________ 

Carpet: ________________________________________________ 

Ceramic Tile: ___________________________________________  

 

Formica or Granite Countertop:____________________________________________ 

Cultured Marble Countertop for baths: ______________________________________ 

 

Cabinet Color or Stain:__________________________________________________ 

Appliance Color:_______________________________________________________  

 

Wall Paint (1 Color is Included):___________________________________________ 

Trim Paint (white, ivory or almond):________________________________________ 

Ceilings are Standard White 

Light & Faucet Fixtures: ____ Nickel  ____ Bronze 

Notes:__________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________ 

Comments:______________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________ 

 

_____________________________  ____________________________ 

Buyer    Date   Buyer    Date 

 

_____________________________ 

Builder 


